
NIAMEY DAILY RAINFALL 
 April-October, 2006  
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σ = -1.08 2006 total = 395.1 mm 
in 50 days 

versus 
2005 total = 658.6 mm 

in 50 days 
versus 

2004 total = 449.7 mm 
in 47 days 

versus 
Seasonal avg. = 551.6 mm 

in an avg. of 52.6 days 

 
 

NIAMEY: ACCUMULATED DAILY RAINFALL 
April-October, 2006 vs. 2005 vs. 2004 

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

1 20 39 58 77 96 115 134 153 172 191 210

R
ai

nf
al

l (
m

m
)

04 accumulated obs. 05 accumulated obs. 06 accumulated obs.

 
 

Accumulations of daily rainfall in Niamey for the months of April through October for the years 
2004 (blue), 2005 (pink), and 2006 (green) indicate a dry monsoon season for 2006. 



 
NIAMEY MONTHLY RAINFALL 

April-October, 2006 vs. 1941-2000 Long-term mean 
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NIAMEY SEASONAL RAINFALL 
1941-2006 Normalized departures (σ) 
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Time series (1941-2006) of normalized April-October rainfall departures (σ) for Niamey 
(2.1666oE, 13.4833oN) in Niger. 


